


Jar Opener 1/16" White Synthetic
Rubber 4.75" Dia. High
Resolution Full Colour Imprint
Jar Opener 1/16" White Synthetic Rubber. Standard
Circle shape 4.75" dia. InkJet printed in high
resolution full colour, any bleed edge. (JOP1R-4CP)

2500 Pieces $1.05 each Sale Price .85 each Save
$500.00 / 5000 Pieces .97 each Sale Price .77 each
Save $1,000.00,
Basic Artwork, Proof & Setup Included In Price.

Jar Opener 1/16" White Synthetic
Rubber 4.75" x 4.75. High
Resolution Full Colour Imprint
Jar Opener 1/16" White Synthetic Rubber. Standard
square shape 4.75" x 4.75" with round corners. InkJet
printed in high resolution full colour, any bleed edge.
(JOP2R-4CP)

2500 Pieces $1.09 each Sale Price .89 each Save
$500.00 / 5000 Pieces $1.00 each Sale Price .80
each Save $1,000.00,
Basic Artwork, Proof & Setup Included In Price.

EKZWC-ATFKO

ENXNC-ZPVBG
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Traditional Mousepad Palette
Shape 6.75" x 8" Full Colour Sub-
Surface Printing
1/8" Mousepad with clear textured vinyl topcoat and
rubber base. Digitally printed sub-surface in high
resolution 4 colour process. Stock Palette Shape
6.75"x8" with round corners, bleed edge allowed.
Sub-surface imprint means imprint will not fade or rub
off, but will remain vibrant and sharp! (TMP9-4CP)

500 Pieces $6.59 each Sale Price $5.39 each Save
$600.00 / 1000 Pieces $5.89 each Sale Price $4.69
each Save $1,200.00,
Basic Artwork, Proof & Setup Included In Price.

Traditional Mousepad
Rectangular Shape 7.5" x 9", Full
Colour Sub-Surface Printing
1/8" Traditional Mousepad with clear textured vinyl
topcoat and rubber base. Digitally printed sub-surface
in high resolution 4 colour process. Rectangle Shape
with round corners, bleed edge allowed. Sub-surface
imprint means imprint will not fade or rub off, but will
remain vibrant and sharp! (TMP8-4CP)

500 Pieces $6.99 each Sale Price $5.99 each Save
$500.00 / 1000 Pieces $6.29 each Sale Price $5.09
each Save $1,200.00,
Basic Artwork, Proof & Setup Included In Price.

EHPHG-XNFWH

EHPHG-DNCJJ
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Traditional Mousepad Circle
Shape 8.5" Dia. Full Colour Sub-
Surface Printing
1/8" Traditional Mousepad with clear textured vinyl
topcoat and rubber base. Digitally printed sub-surface
in high resolution 4 colour process. Circle Shape with
bleed edge allowed. Sub-surface imprint means
imprint will not fade or rub off, but will remain vibrant
and sharp!(TMP10-4CP)

500 Pieces $7.69 each Sale Price $6.29 each Save
$700.00 / 1000 Pieces $7.14 each Sale Price $5.74
each Save $1,400.00,
Basic Artwork, Proof & Setup Included In Price.

Slimline Mouse Mat, Circle Shape
7.85" Dia. Full Colour Sub-
Surface Printing
Slimline Mouse Mat made with a clear textured vinyl
topcoat and a non-slip back. Digitally printed sub-
surface in full colour. Thinner and lighter, an excellent
alternative to the traditional mouse pad. Sub-surface
imprint means imprint will not fade or rub off, but will
remain vibrant and sharp! (SLP1-4CP)

1000 Pieces $3.54 each Sale Price $2.94 each Save
$600.00 / 2500 Pieces $2.85 each Sale Price $2.37
each Save $1,200.00,
Basic Artwork, Proof & Setup Included In Price.

EKDQH-GJVXM

FHPHK-GLYJJ
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Slimline Mouse Mat, Rectangle
Shape 7.5" x 9". Full Colour Sub-
Surface Printing
Slimline Mouse Mat made with a clear textured vinyl
topcoat and a non-slip back. Digitally printed sub-
surface in full colour. Thinner and lighter, an excellent
alternative to the traditional mouse pad. Sub-surface
imprint means imprint will not fade or rub off, but will
remain vibrant and sharp! (SLP8-4CP)

1000 Pieces $3.54 each Sale Price $3.04 each Save
$500.00 / 2500 Pieces $2.85 each Sale Price $2.37
each Save $1,200.00,
Basic Artwork, Proof & Setup Included In Price.

Slimline Mouse Mat, Square
Shape 7.63" x 7.63". Full Colour
Sub-Surface Printing
Slimline Mouse Mat made with a clear textured vinyl
topcoat and a non-slip back. Digitally printed sub-
surface in full colour. Thinner and lighter, an excellent
alternative to the traditional mouse pad. Sub-surface
imprint means imprint will not fade or rub off, but will
remain vibrant and sharp! (SLP4-4CP)

1000 Pieces $3.54 each Sale Price $2.94 each Save
$600.00 / 2500 Pieces $2.85 each Sale Price $2.37
each Save $1,200.00,
Basic Artwork, Proof & Setup Included In Price.

FCRKK-CZGYP

ERKTE-XNXMP
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Sealed Edge Mousepad Circle
Shape 7.63" Dia. Full Colour Sub-
Surface Printing
Sealed Edge Mousepad with clear textured vinyl front
and 1/16" synthetic rubber back. Digitally printed in
high resolution 4 colour process. Circle Shape 7.63"
Dia. with bleed edge allowed. Sub-surface imprint
means imprint will not fade or rub off, but will remain
vibrant and sharp! (SMP6-4CP)

1000 Pieces $4.39 each Sale Price $3.69 each Save
$700.00 / 2500 Pieces $3.75 each Sale Price $3.19
each Save $1,400.00,
Basic Artwork, Proof & Setup Included In Price.

Sealed Edge Mousepad
Rectangle Shape 7.25" x 8.63".
Full Colour Sub-Surface Printing
Sealed Edge Mousepad with clear textured vinyl front
and 1/16" synthetic rubber back. Digitally printed in
high resolution 4 colour process. Rectangle Shape
with round corners, bleed edge allowed. Sub-surface
imprint means imprint will not fade or rub off, but will
remain vibrant and sharp! (SMP1-4CP)

500 Pieces $5.24 each Sale Price $4.44 each Save
$400.00 / 1000 Pieces $4.54 each Sale Price $3.74
each Save $800.00,
Basic Artwork, Proof & Setup Included In Price.

DFFTC-DSPRP

DKDQB-XKCPM
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Sealed Edge Counter Mat 11.25"
x 17" Clear Vinyl Top, Rubber
Back, Full Colour Sub-Surface
Printing
Counter Mats with .010 clear textured plastic vinyl top
and 1/16" rubber back. Digitally printed in high
resolution 4 colour process. Rectangular shape
11.25" x 17", with round corners and bleed edge.
Sub-surface imprint means imprint will not fade or rub
off, but will remain vibrant and sharp! (SCM1-4CP)

500 Pieces $9.84 each Sale Price $8.04 each Save
$900.00 / 1000 Pieces $8.65 each Sale Price $6.85
each Save $1,800.00,
Basic Artwork, Proof & Setup Included In Price.

Sealed Edge Counter Mat 11" x
17" Clear Vinyl Top, No Slip
Back, Full Colour Sub-Surface
Printing
Counter Mats with .010 clear textured plastic vinyl top
and a non-slip back. Digitally printed in full colour.
Rectangular shape, with round corners and bleed
edge. Thinner and lighter than the traditional counter
mat. Sub-surface imprint means imprint will not fade
or rub off, but will remain vibrant and sharp! (CM1-
4CP)

500 Pieces $6.99 each Sale Price $5.99 each Save
$500.00 / 1000 Pieces $5.75 each Sale Price $4.75
each Save $1,000.00,
Basic Artwork, Proof & Setup Included In Price.

HXDKC-YJRVN

HARFC-YBMLM
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